1 Roy Lindholm

3 Speyside Circle
919-542-0487

Giclee prints of
digital
photography
on canvas and
paper.

rlindholm@nc.rr.com
roysartphotos.com

4 Steve Shafer

337 Whisperwood
Close
919-616-5360

Mixed media
compositions,
painterly
renderings and
photography.
Prints and cards.

steveshafer785@gmail.com
www.steveshaferphotography-art.com

2 Minnie Gallman

22 Speyside Circle
919-533-6616

Nature
photography from
macro to Milky
Way and
terrestrial
subjects in color
and monchrome

mcgallman@verizon.net

3 Roni Liberman

250 Fox Ridge
919-533-6620

Functional
and

artistic
turned-wood
vessels, boxes
and platters

roniliberman@me.com
fearringtonartists.org/
RoniLiberman

7 Jim Aiken

300 Village Way
970-471-3066

Acrylic
paintings:

the interplay
of light
and =8

nature [

jimaiken9@gmail.com

5 Horty Jacobs

327 Sycamore
Close
919-533-6820

Unaltered
photographs from
wrecking yards
and abandoned
places

horty@nc.rr.com
hortyjacobsphotography.com

8 Pat Stewart

300 Village Way
919-542-6909

Utilitarian and
decorative
baskets.

My varied
materials
enhance my
creativity

hudsonplains@gmail.com
fearringtonartists.org/
pat-stewart.html

6 John Makowski

431 Wintercrest
East
707-779-8950

Transforming art..
transforming
everyday objects
into fantasy
sculptures

Johnmakowski@
rocketmail.com

9 Eric Saunders

485 Beechmast
919-533-3030

Photograhy of
outdoor
subjects--
natural and
urban, often
with digital 8
manipulation

esaunders@nc.rr.com =
www.ericsaunders.com

10 Vidabeth Benson

601 Stoneview
919-542-6087

Original hand
printed cards,
t-shirts,
framed and
unframed
screen prints.

vidabeth@embargmail.com
www.houseoflifeprints.com

11 Matthew Leavitt

159 Windstone
919-259-6095

Exceptional
wildlife and
nature
photography

leavitt333@gmail.com
matthewleavittphotography.com

12 Forrest Greenslade

149 Tinderwood
919-545-9743

Nature-inspired
paintings |

and

sculpture

forrest@organicforrestry.com
www.organicforrestry.com



13 Julie Uhler

539 Weathersfield
508-451-0926

14 Lynne Griffin

539 Weathersfield
516-242-0966

Oil paintings of Wheel-thrown

landscape, and handbuilt
still life functional

and portrait. | pottery created
Drawing and | to enhance
painting everyday
classes. living.

JulieUhler@gmail.com
www.JulieUhler.com

Sayefree@icloud.com
www.potterylynne.com

16 Ginger Anderson

926 Woodham
919-542-5404

Artist
Studios:
FEARRINGTON

VILLAGE

ANNUAL OPEN
STUDIO TOUR
2019

Realistic,
acrylic
paintings of
Fearrington, its
critters and the
surrounding
area.

retiredstx@gmail.com

We're Open.. 919-545-5717
Jhe Belled Goat

Coffee + Wine + Eatery

Now sering brunch, lunch and dinner

210 Market Street  Fearrington Village

Saturday April 13th
Sunday April 14th
10am to S5pm
www.fearringtonartists.org

15 Anne Angers

591 Woodbury
919-545-1127 |
Loose watercolor
NC scenes
including old
barns, gardens,
bodies of water |
and other %
natural settings.

annehangers
@hotmail.com
fearringtonartists.org/
anne-angers.html

17 Enid Handler

1370 Bradford
Place
919-545-0502

Trinkets & Treasures:

unique necklaces
and earrings

from casual chic
to dramatic dressy

enidhandler@gmail.com

18 Murry Handler

1370 Bradford
Place
919-545-0502

Small to large
canvases

of varied styles
in acrylic,
watercolor & ink.
Many prints

www.murryhandler.com k.
mhand59333@embargmail.com

19 Michael Blotzer

15 Caldwell g
228-332-2353

Fine photography =
focusing .=
on birds |

and
nature

mblotzer@mac.com &
https://michaelblotzer.com
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